71
MASONRY TO MASONRY WALL TIES
Type Size Suitability Clip Cavity Size Code
VE1 150MM V25 <50 VE1-150
175MM V25 <50 VE1-175
200MM V25 50>75 VE1-200
225MM V25 76>100 VE1-225
250MM V25 101>125 VE1-250
300MM V25 126>150 VE1-300
VE1-Heavy duty safety
vertical twist ties
Type Size Suitability Clip Cavity Size Code
VT1 200MM V23 50>75 VT1-200
225MM V23 76>100 VT1-225
250MM V23 101>125 VT1-250
VT1-heavy duty stainless
formed tie
Type Size Suitability Clip Cavity Size Code
EN1 150MM V25 <50 EN1-150
175MM V25 <50 EN1-175
200MM V25 50>75 EN1-200
225MM V25 76>100 EN1-225
250MM V25 101>125 EN1-250
275MM V25 126>150 EN1-275
300MM V25 151>175. EN1-300
Type Size Suitability Clip Cavity Size Code
VE4 200MM V25 50>75 VE4-200
225MM V25 76>100 VE4-200
EN1-heavy duty, vertically
twisted tie, safety ended.
VE4-Light duty housing tie
(assessed by the NHBC for
use in party walls)
Type Size Suitability Clip Cavity Size Code
V01 150MM V23 OR V25 <50 V01-150
200MM V23 OR V25 50>75 V01-200
225MM V23 OR V25 V01-225
250MM V23 OR V25 V01-250
300MM V23 OR V25 V01-300
V01-Traditional butterfly
tie in stainless steel only
Type Size Suitability Clip Cavity Size Code
V26 150MM V23 OR V25 <50 V26-150
200MM V23 OR V25 50>75 V26-200
225MM V23 OR V25 76>90 V26-225
250MM V23 OR V25 91>100 V26-250
300MM V23 OR V25 100> V26-300
V26-Double triangle tie,
double or single drip format,
stainless steel only
V28 YELLOW INSULATION DISC V23 RED INSULATION DISC
Contact Office